South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 17, 2024, 01:38:55 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S 0951 General Bill, By Giese, Bryan, D.L. Hinds and Wilson

A Bill to amend Section 16-11-700, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the prohibition against
dumping litter on private or public property, exceptions, responsibility for removal, and penalties, so as to increase the
maximum fine from two hundred dollars to one thousand dollars.

11/27/89
11/27/89
01/09/90
01/09/90
02/21/90
03/08/90
03/08/90
03/08/90
03/13/90
03/13/90
03/14/90
03/14/90
05/02/90
05/10/90
05/17/90
05/22/90
05/29/90
05/29/90
05/30/90
05/30/90
05/30/90
05/30/90
05/30/90
05/31/90
05/31/90
06/06/90

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time SJ-70

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-70

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-9
Amended SJ-9

Read second time SJ-10

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-10
Amended SJ-38

Read third time and sent to House SJ-39

Introduced and read first time HJ-7

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-7
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-4
Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 17, 1990 HJ-26

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 22, 1990 HJ-32

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 29, 1990 HJ-32

Amended HJ-21

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 30, 1990 HJ-2

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, June 5, 1990 HJ-10

Reconsider vote whereby debate adjourned until Tuesday, June 5, 1990 HJ-18
Objection by Rep. Farr, Rama, Burch, Limehouse, Harwell, HJ-18
Objection by Rep. D. Williams & Davenport HJ-29

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Davenport & Farr

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Burch, Rama & D. Williams HJ-57
Objection withdrawn by Rep. Limehouse HJ-60

Objection by Rep. Rama & L. Martin HJ-63

Page 1 of 1



