South Carolina Legislature

May 17, 2024, 01:38:55 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S 0951 General Bill, By Giese, Bryan, D.L. Hinds and Wilson

A Bill to amend Section 16-11-700, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the prohibition against dumping litter on private or public property, exceptions, responsibility for removal, and penalties, so as to increase the maximum fine from two hundred dollars to one thousand dollars.

11/27/89	Senate	Prefiled
11/27/89	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/09/90	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-70
01/09/90	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-70
02/21/90	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-9
03/08/90	Senate	Amended SJ-9
03/08/90	Senate	Read second time SJ-10
03/08/90	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-10
03/13/90	Senate	Amended SJ-38
03/13/90	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-39
03/14/90	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-7
03/14/90	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-7
05/02/90	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-4
05/10/90	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 17, 1990 HJ-26
05/17/90	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 22, 1990 HJ-32
05/22/90	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 29, 1990 HJ-32
05/29/90	House	Amended HJ-21
05/29/90	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 30, 1990 HJ-2
05/30/90	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, June 5, 1990 HJ-10
05/30/90	House	Reconsider vote whereby debate adjourned until Tuesday, June 5, 1990 HJ-18
05/30/90	House	Objection by Rep. Farr, Rama, Burch, Limehouse, Harwell, HJ-18
05/30/90	House	Objection by Rep. D. Williams & Davenport HJ-29
05/30/90	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Davenport & Farr
05/31/90	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Burch, Rama & D. Williams HJ-57
05/31/90	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Limehouse HJ-60
06/06/90	House	Objection by Rep. Rama & L. Martin HJ-63